
Contact Information For 
The Montgomery County Delegation 
To the Maryland General Assembly 

 
 

DISTRICT 14      DISTRICT 15 
 
Karen Montgomery (Senator)    Brian Feldman (Senator) 
Karen.Montgomery@senate.state.md.us   Brian.Feldman@senate.state.md.us 
410-841-3625       410-841-3169 
 

Anne Kaiser (Delegate)     Kathleen Dumais (Delegate) 
Anne.Kaiser@house.state.md.us    Kathleen.Dumais@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3036       410-841-3052 
 

Eric Luedtke (Delegate)     David Fraser-Hidalgo (Delegate) 
Eric.Luedtke@house.state.md.us    David.Fraser.Hidalgo@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3110       410-841-3186 
 

Craig Zucker (Delegate)     Aruna Miller (Delegate) 
Craig.Zucker@house.state.md.us    Aruna.Miller@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3380       410-841-3090 
 
 

DISTRICT 16      DISTRICT 17  

 

Susan Lee (Senator)     Cheryl Kagan (Senator) 
Susan.Lee@senate.state.md.us    Cheryl.Kagan@senate.state.md.us 
410-841-3124       410-841-3134 
 

Bill Frick (Delegate)     Kumar Barve (Delegate) 
Bill.Frick@house.state.md.us     Kumar.Barve@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3454       410-841-3464 
 

Ariana Kelly (Delegate)     Jim Gilchrist (Delegate) 
Ariana.Kelly@house.state.md.us    Jim.Gilchrist@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3642       410-841-3744 
 

Marc Korman (Delegate)     Andrew Platt (Delegate) 
Marc. Korman@house.state.md.us    Andrew.Platt@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3649       410-841-3037 
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DISTRICT 18      DISTRICT 19 
 
Richard Madaleno (Senator)    Roger Manno (Senator) 
Richard.Madaleno@senate.state.md.us   Roger.Manno@senate.state.md.us 
410-841-3137       410-841-3151 
 

Al Carr (Delegate)      Bonnie Cullison (Delegate) 
Alfred.Carr@house.state.md.us    Bonnie.Cullison@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3638       410-841-3883 
 

Ana Sol-Gutierrez (Delegate)    Ben Kramer (Delegate) 
Ana.Gutierrez@house.state.md.us    Benjamin.Kramer@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3181       410-841-3485 
 

Jeff Waldstreicher (Delegate)    Marice Morales (Delegate) 
Jeff.Waldstreicher@house.state.md.us   Marice.Morales@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3130       410-841-3528 
 
 

DISTRICT 20      DISTRICT 39 
 
Jamie Raskin (Senator)     Nancy King (Senator) 
Jamie.Raskin@senate.state.md.us    Nancy.King@senate.state.md.us 
410-841-3634       410-841-3686 
 

Sheila Hixson (Delegate)     Charles Barkley (Delegate) 
Sheila.Hixson@house.state.md.us    Charles.Barkley@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3469       410-841-3001 
 

David Moon (Delegate)     Kirill Reznik (Delegate) 
David.Moon@house.state.md.us    Kirill.Reznik@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3474       410-841-3039 
 

Will Smith (Delegate)     Shane Robinson (Delegate) 
Will.Smith@house.state.md.us    Shane.Robinson@house.state.md.us 
410-841-3493       410-841-3021      
      
 

 

For additional information, please go to:  www.montgomerycountydelegation.com 
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